	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		, t ,	ι.
· -		00025.	]/
(Requestor	L & UTRERA, P.A.	· ·	
1840 CO	RAL WAY, 4 <sup>TH</sup> FLOOR		
(Addre	ss) FL 33145 (305) 854-6000	-	
(City, Stat	e, Zip) (Phone #)	OFFICE USE ONLY	<u> </u>
			1 * )
		SEP 2 LIAHA	
	-	ASSEE,	5 5 1
CORPORATION N	AME(S) & DOCUMENT NU		: 0
1. Omni Lal			- - -
	N PLSQVCES LLC	(Document #)	· .
2(Corp	oration Name)		
3		(Document #) 608005798586	
(Corp. 4.	pration Name)	-06/17/0201075- (Document#) ****125.00 *****	125.00
	pration Name)	(Document #)	
Walk in	Pick up time	Certified Copy	
Mail out	Will wait Photocopy	Certificate of Status	
	· · · · ·	ALC	>0
Profit	AMENDMENTS	Much Much	
NonProfit	Amendment		
Limited Liability	Resignation of R.A., Office Change of Registered Ager	$\neg \neg \neg \neg$	
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal		
Other	Merger	JUN 17 PN 2:	
			·
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION		:
Annual Report Fictitious Name	Foreign		
Name Reservation	Limited Partnership	Cart.	-
	Reinstatement		с. 
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	Trademark		
	X Other- Q pli Goalis	Examiner's Initials	



#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

July 5, 2002

SPIEGEL & UTRERA, P.A. 1840 CORAL WAY, 4TH FLOOR MIAMI, FL 33145

SUBJECT: OMNI LABOR RESOURCES LLC Ref. Number: W02000017659 2 SED 24 DM 1: 18

8

We have received your document for OMNI LABOR RESOURCES LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6043.

Joey Bryan Document Specialist

Letter Number: 702A00042251



### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

July 26, 2002

**,** `.

ŧ

SPIEGEL & UTRERA, P.A. 1840 CORAL WAY, 4TH FLOOR MIAMI, FL 33145

SUBJECT: OMNI LABOR RESOURCES LLC Ref. Number: W02000017659

02 SEP 24, PM 1: \_\_\_\_

**FILED** 

We have received your document for OMNI LABOR RESOURCES LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

The certificate you have provided from Texas is not the certificate we need. Please see the attached example from the State of Texas.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6025.

Trevor Brumbley Document Specialist

Letter Number: 702A00045474



#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

June 18, 2002

SPIEGEL & UTRERA, P.A. 1840 CORAL WAY, 4TH FLOOR MIAMI, FL 33145

SUBJECT: OMNI LABOR RESOURCES LLC Ref. Number: W02000017659

12 SEP 21 PM ΗĒ ---

We have received your document for OMNI LABOR RESOURCES LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6913.

Diane Cushing Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 702A00039545

SPIEGEL & UTRERA	D'A			
(Requestor's Name)	, <b>г.</b> А.			
1840 CORAL WAY, 4 <sup>1</sup>	<sup>H</sup> FLOOR	-		
(Address)				
		OFFICE USE		
(City, State, Zip) (Phone	#)		AN AN	
			SSEE	21
			ייי היי	PH
			ORIC	••
CORDOR			Au.	8
CORPORATION NAME(S) & DO	CUMENT NUMBE	R(S) (if known):		
1. Omni Labor Resources	I.L.C.		4	
- (Corporation Name)		(Document #)		
2(Corporation Name)				
3.		(Document #)		
(Corporation Name)		(Document #)		
(Corporation Name)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	<u>.</u> .	(Document #)	· · · ·	
K Walk in Pick up time		Certified (	Сору —	
Mail out Will wait	Photocopy	Certificate	of Status	
NEW FILINGS	ENDMENTS	The second states of		
Profit Amendm				
	on of R.A., Officer/Dire			0
	f Registered Agent			NSI 20
	n/Withdrawal	·		
	*// ¥ // ¥ // 10/3//31			NO
Other Merger				
OTHER FILINGS REGIST	RATION/			DIVISION 24 PH 4: 21
Annual Report			TION	
Fictitious Name				
I imited Pa	rtnership			-
Name Reservation Reinstater	nent			,
<u>├</u>				
Trademark				

•

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

ζ.

### IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

	OMNI LABOR RESOURCES LLC		· .	· • •	
	(Name of foreign limited liability company)	<u> </u>	-		
	Texas 74-3041124	_			
(Jur	Aurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized)			· *72.	. <i>A</i> re
	A	Ľ,			
	- 5. Topetual 62	- ru .			
	(Date of Organization) (Duration: Year limited liability company will cease	e to		·	
	exist or "perpetual")	PH	B		
	Upon qualification			··· •	
	(Date first transacted business in Florida. (See sections 608.501, 608.502, and 817.155, F.S.)		• •		i
	1536 Kingsley Avenue, Suite 122, Orange Park, Florida 32073	င္သ			
_		· · · ·		: <u></u>	
	(Street address of principal office)	:	• •		-
T£ 1	flimited lightlife service t				
ш	f limited liability company is a manager-managed company, check here 🗷				-
Th	The name and usual business addresses a Cal				
III	The name and usual business addresses of the managing members or managers are as follows:				
	Danny C. Shelton; 3877 Royal Troon Drive, Round Rock, Texas 78664				
		·	·· ·		·
			·· ·		· 
<u> </u>			م مربع مربع	 L	•
_				یت دو میڈ	•
		î.			•
					•
			بر بری میکند مرید میکند مرید م		·
 Attr	Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old chily authenticated by the official baying autoch			یو مرکز ایر مرکز ایر م	
ΠĊ	Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody he jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopy is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign law		ds in	20 <b>27</b> 20 <b>27</b> 20 <b>27</b> 20 <b>27</b>	
ш¢,			ds in	20 <b></b> 20 <b></b> 21 <b></b> 21 <b></b> <b></b>	
trar	Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody he jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopy is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign lang ranslation of the certificate under cath of the translator must be submitted.)	of recor juage, a			
trar	Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody he jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopy is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign lang ranslation of the certificate under cath of the translator must be submitted.)	of recor juage, a			·
tran tran . Na is or	Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody he jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopy is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign lang ranslation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted.) Nature of business or purposes to be conducted or promoted in Florida. <sup>The</sup> general purpose for which the Coorganized is to transact any lawful business for which a limited liability company may be organized under the laws of the	of record uage, a			
tran tran . Na is or	Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody he jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopy is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign lang ranslation of the certificate under cath of the translator must be submitted.)	of record uage, a			- 
trar . Na is or	Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody he jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopy is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign lang ranslation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted.) Nature of business or purposes to be conducted or promoted in Florida. <sup>The</sup> general purpose for which the Coorganized is to transact any lawful business for which a limited liability company may be organized under the laws of the	of record uage, a			-

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.408(3), F.S., the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Danny C. Shelton Typed or printed name of signee

### CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUEES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

### OMNI LABOR RESOURCES LLC

2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:

Spiegel & Utrera, P.A.

(Name)

1840 Southwest 22 Street, 4th Floor

Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE)

Miami FL 33145 (City/State/Zip)

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Spi By: <sup>re)</sup> Vice-President Natalia Utrera

- **\$ 100.00** Filing Fee for Application
- **\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent**
- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

Corporations Section P.O.Box 13697\_\_\_\_\_ Austin, Texas 78711-3697



Gwyn Shea Secretary of State

# Office of the Secretary of State

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, does hereby certify that the document, Articles of Organization for OMNI LABOR RESOURCES, LLC (filing number: 800077118), a Domestic Limited Liability Company (LLC), was filed in this office on April 24, 2002.

It is further certified that the entity status in Texas is active.

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto signed my name officially and caused to be impressed hereon the Seal of State at my office in Austin, Texas on September 19, 2002.



Luyn Shea

Gwyn Shea Secretary of State

PHONE(512) 463-5555 Prepared by: Delores Eitt Come visit us on the internet at http://www.sos.state.tx.us/ FAX(512) 463-5709

TTY7-1-1